
Datum

Erstellt

Geprüft

Freigabe

Temperatur, Strom, Zeit unter Kontrolle

Maße in mmIndex Datum Name Änderung

Limitor

Kunde Kundenzeichnungsnr.

4,3

5

Name ZeichnungsnummerZeichnungsnummer

Benennung

Material

1.4310 1100-1300 N/mm²

Leitz

506005

Haltebügel

10

0,3

10

1,5 3±0,1

8+0,2

12.09.06

15.09.06

15.09.06

Rudolph

Rudolph


